XR620A
Instrumentation Amplifier
© 2013-2015 Exar Corporation            1 / 15 exar.com/XR620A
Rev 1B
FEATURES
■■ ±2.3V to ±18V supply voltage range
■■ Gain range of 1 to 10,000
■■ Gain set with one external resistor

Rev 1B
XR620A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
XR620AISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
XR620AISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Mini Tape & Reel
XR620AISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR620AIDP8 DIP-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. Mini Tape and Reel contains 250 pieces.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1B (ECN 1513-05) March 2015